

Diverse articole

I.D.: 92069431

Data publicarii	18.01.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.666,13 RON - 2.666,13 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 240L 30 9.24 277.31 2 MANUSI LATEX S Cut 2 50.42 100.84 3 MANUSI LATEX M Cut 2 50.42 100.84 4 MANUSI LATEX L Cut 2 50.42 100.84 5 ARIEL PUDRA 10KG buc 1 109.24 109.24 6 BALSAM RUFÉ LENOR 1.625L buc 2 21.01 42.02 7 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 24 1.51 36.30 8 MICAS PROSOP 300M 2STRATURI buc 2 50.42 100.84 9 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 G/MP 500 COLI/TOP top 40 21.85 873.95 10 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 500COLI/TOP buc 1 40.34 40.34 11 DOSARE PVC buc 250 0.59 147.06 12 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKI buc 600 0.08 50.42 13 BIBLIORAFI PVC 5CM buc 15 8.40 126.05 14 BIBLIORAFI DUBLU PLASTIFIAT 7.5CM buc 45 8.40 378.15 15 POST IT 76/76 MM buc 2 1.26 2.52 16 SUPORT VERTICAL NEBO buc 4 8.40 33.61 17 CAPSE LEITZ P3 26/6 buc 3 5.04 15.13 18 PLIC C4 SILICONIC 138303 buc 100 0.34 33.61 19 CAPSE 24/6 Cut 10 1.26 12.61 20 CAPSE 23/10 Cut 2 2.94 5.88 21 PLIC LC/6 SILICONIC 121303 buc 50 0.13 6.30 22 PLIC C5 SILICONIC 135303 buc 150 0.25 37.82 23 MAPA CU BUTON buc 3 1.68 5.04 24 BANDA ADEZIVA 19X33 buc 3 0.84 2.52 25 LICHID PARBRIZ -20C 5L buc 2 13.45 26.89
